OPERATING INCOME

Sunday & Holy Day Collections

Other Donations / Outside Funding Sources
Tuition - Religious Education

Tuition - Elementary School

Registration & Other Fees

Bus Transportation

Food Services

Fund Raising, Net

Interest Income

Miscellaneous Income

TOTAL OPERATING INCOME

OPERATING EXPENSES
Gross Salaries

Employee Benefits

Utilities

Books & Supplies

Equipment

Maintenance & Repair - Buildings/Grounds
Administrative Expenses

Bus Transportation

Altar & Liturgical Supplies
Food Services & Meals
Miscellaneous Expenses
Archdiocesan Assessments
Property & Casualty Insurance
Priest Retirement Assessment
Interest Expense (loans)

ANNUAL OPERATING FINANCIAL REPORT
For the Twelve Months Ended June 30, 2017

2015

$529,396

33,967

4,200

43,415
101
31,026
641,705

305,699
96,320
43,552
10,977
10,515
30,396
10,108

17,649
10,327
23,300
63,960
20,244
22,380
43,086

CHURCH

2016

$529,773

40,827

4,178

43,510
1,069
32,762
652,119

294,129
87,188
31,750
10,962
23,671
35,348
15,455

26,334
12,812
14,720
67,470
26,109
21,804
58,338

2017
$513,786
37,006

5,086

85,092 **
1,867
38,761
681,598

269,072
63,244
33,566

9,278
14,553
22,532
15,114

17,553
10,633
18,976
59,957
27,166
20,988
60,716 @ _

2015

$32,814

694,697
103,628

12,293
65,061
32,223
48,820

989,536

747,169
221,087
66,132
29,336
22,208
75,612
14,252

12,167
23,099

4,625
28,002

8,893

SCHOOL
2016

$33,158

661,094
101,562

11,124
46,992
-6,275
31,230
878,885

678,031
195,245
50,719
28,438
4,030
29,965
21,773

16,523
104,570
4,250
29,510

4,065

2017

$42,913

832,627
129,052
12,217
14,994
74,224
11,650
50,069
1,167,746

725,632
230,386
49,282
34,304
10,948
35,565
23,942
21,566

14,468
46,566

5,913
26,016

4,483



